SSF-29-30 NOV 2024 -Jeddah CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024-11-30- - 29,

Event 1 Men, 50m Butterfly 7 years and older
2024-11-29 - 15:30 Startlist
10-9 50 33.29 2023-09-29
12-11 50 29.97
14-13 50 27.86 2024-08-25
17-15 50 25.20 2017-05-13
50 24.35 , 2024-10-05
7-8:1:12.00; 9-10: 1:02.00; 11 -12:57.00; 13 -14:52.00; 15-17: 47.00; 18 +: 42.00
Age
Heat 1 of 21
1 HAMZA OSAMA, FAHIM 8 TRDNT NT
2 MOUSTAFA HAYTHAM, ELSISI 8 TRDNT NT
3 MAHUMAD SULTAN, KURDI 8 DHB NT
4 YOUNIS MAHMOUD, SHAWKY 8 TRDNT NT
5 SANAD ZIAD, FOUAD 7 AC-WHELS NT
6 HUZAIFAH MAHMOUD, ABDELHALIM 7 AC-SPAN NT
7 MOHAMMED KHALID, ALZAHRANI 8 AHLI NT
8 YOUSSEF IBRAHIM, ALSHOURA 8 AC-WHELS NT
Heat 2 of 21
1 YOUSSEF MOHAMED, HASSAN 8 LEN NT
2 MOUSA MAHMOUD, ALY 7 A-CORL NT
3 SARY ABDULMAJEED, ALIMALKI 7 AHLI 1:09.98
4 OMAR SAMER, HEKMT 8 AC-SPAN 1:00.44
5 ABDULKAREEM MOHAMMED, TAEZI 8 ALW 1:.04.71
6 AMEN AHMED, ELSHENAWY 8 AC-WHELS NT
7 AHMED OBAID, ALMARWANI 7 AHLI NT
8 ABDALAZIZ MOHAMED, ALSHARY 8 DHB NT
Heat 3 of 21
1 AHMED ALI, AL HARTHI 8 [THD 58.16
2 HESHAM AMJAD, ELSHEKHY 8 TSMH 48.86
3 YOUSSEF MAHMOUD, MOHAMED 8 OKD 42.95
4 ABDULELLAH SAEED, ALAMOUDI 7 AHLI 38.84
5 HAMZA MOHAMED, SARHAN 8 ALW 38.92
6 FARES AHMED, SOBIE 8 TSMH 47.28
7 SELIM ISLAM, FATHY 8 AC-WHELS 54.49
8 OMAR MOSTAFA, FAWZY 8 OLMBY 59.61
Heat 4 of 21
3 ALYAS HUSAM, DAMAMNHOURI 9 ALW NT
4 SOLIMAN AHMED, ABUHILAL 9 LEN NT
5 YASSIN KHALID, KHALIFA 9 BLK SHRK NT
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Heat 5 of 21
1 ZAIN MOHAMED, ADEL 10
2 MUHAMMAD MUHANNAD, ZAHER 10
3 IBRAHIM MOHAMED, SABER ELGOUH/RI
4 ALI WALEED, RASHAD 10
5 HAMZA TAMER, ALNAHHAS 9
6 RAYYAN MOHAMMAD, YABRUDI 10
7 OMAR HANI, ALHARBI 10
Heat 6 of 21
1 FAHAD TURKI, ALJAHANI 10
2 OMAR WALID, AHMED 9
3 AMIR WEAL, SAABI 10
4 MOHAMMED NABEEL, SAIF 10
5 ABDULAZIZ SAMER, SHAHINI 9
6 OMAR MOHAMMED, ALQATTAN 10
7 ISMAIL KARIM, ALI 9
8 GAD HOSAM, BESBAS 10
Heat 7 of 21
1 MOHAMMAD KARIM, ELSERSAWY 10
2 BADR ABDULMAJEED, ALIMALKI 10
3 HAMZA WAEL, KHALIL 10
4 ASER IBRAHIM, TAHER 9
5 AAMIN AHMED, GABR 9
6 YOUSEF MOHAMED, AZAM 9
7 FAHD ABDULAZIZ, ALTHUWAIBI 10
8 ANAS MOSTAFA, MARZOUK 9
Heat 8 of 21
1 AHMED ABDULLAH, MOUSA 10
2 HAMZA HISHAM, ELMAHALAWY 10
3 ADAM HUSSAM, ALAZIN 10
4 ANAS AHMED, ELSAYED 10
5 KARIM AHMED, KAMAL 10
6 KHALED AHMED, ZAMZAM 10
7 MOUSA JABER, ALSHAIKH 10
8 ZIYAD MUHAMMAD, ALOTAIBI 9
Heat 9 of 21
2 HAMZA ELMOATAZ BELLAH, HEGY 12
3 KINAN MOHAMAD, YABRUDI 12
4 MOHAMED HASSAN, ELDEEB 11
5 AMEER EMAD, ALMEHMADI 11
6 AHMAD KHALED, GABR 11

7 YOUSSEF MOHAMED RABIE, AGWA 12
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Heat 10 of 21

1 AHMAD HANI, ALHARBI 11
2 ABDULLAH SALEM, ALSUDAIS 12
3 BARAA AHMED, YOOUSRY 12
4 HAITHAM FAHAD, ABDULJABBAR 12
5 SULTAN MUSTAFA, ALMOABDI 11
6 SAIF ABDULGHANI, ALMOBADI 12
7 YOUSSEF AHMED, SAMIR 12
8 HAMZA SHERIF, ELHALILY 11
Heat 11 of 21
1 MOHAMED YOUSSEF, ALHARAZI 11
2 YOUNIS ABDELHALIM, ELSAYED HAS{11IN
3 ADAM AHMED, EL SHAFAY 12
4 ABDULLAH AYMAN, SARH 12
5 OSSAMA ASHRAF, KHALIFA 12
6 HAMZA MOSTAFA, FAWZY 11
7 EYAD HOSSAM, BESBAS 12
8 HAMZA AHMED, NAJEEB 12
Heat 12 of 21
1 MAHMOUD AHMED, ELSHEIKH 11
2 TAIM ADEEB, HAWALI 11
3 ALI MOHAMED, IBRAHIM 12
4 MOHND MOHAMMED, SARHAN 12
5 OMAR AHMED, SOLIMAN 11
6 JASEM SAAD, ELJUHANY 12
7 MAHMOUD AMR, LASHIN 12
8 MOEZ MOHAMMED, FAHIM 11
Heat 13 of 21
3 YUNIS TAWFIQ, ALI 14
4 OMAR KHALEED, EL NAGGAR 14

5 MOHAMED RAYYAN GALOL, CHABLOL14

Heat 14 of 21

1

KARLO MASSIMO, PORQUEDU

13

2 HAMZA ALFARGHAL KHALIFA, MOHAN14D
3 AMJAD MOAYAD, MOGHARBEL 14
4 SLEEM MOHAMED, SLEEM 14
5 NOURELDIN MAHMOUD, MEGAHED 14
6 OMAR MAHMOUD, ABDELHALIM 13
7 BASIL HATIM, ALHARBI 13
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Heat 15 of 21

1 ANAS AHMED, ELNAHAS

ZEYAD ASHRAF, GABER

MALEK WAEL, ABDELAZIM
YOUSSEF MOUSTAFA, RAGAB
YOUSSIF TAMER, MONIR
ABDULAZIZ MANSOUR, ALHARTHY
MAZEN MOHAMED, SONBOL
ABDULLAH ABDULAZIZ, ALDHUIBI

0O ~NO O h WN

Heat 16 of 21

SULEIMAN FAHD, ABDULKARIM
MOAZ AHMED, ELSAYED
HAMMAM SUHAIR, ALATWAN
HAMZA AHMED, SAMIR ABDALLAH
EAAD AHMED, SAME MASTAFA
TAHA JABER, A WAHESH
NORELDIN YEHIA, HUSSEIN
TARIQ HUSSAM, ALMOABDI

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Heat 17 of 21

1 QASI MOHAMMED, YABRUDI

2 HUSSAM ABDULRAHIM, ABDULAZIZ
3 RAMIZ MOHAMED, ALTALBANI

4 MALIK MAHER, HAMZA

5 AHMED MOHAMMED, ALSHAMRANI
6 ABDULAZIZ SALEM, ALSUDAIS

7 TAYM KHALDOUN, AL SAYED ALI

Heat 18 of 21

AMR AHMED, SOLIMAN
YASEEN HUSSAM, DAMANHURI
MOHAMED AMJAD, ELSHEKHY
JAD HOSSAM ELDIN, MAHMOUD
EYAD WAEL, SHAWKY
MOHAMED AHMED, GHANEM
BASSAM KHALED, ALYAMI
HASHIM TURKI, ALRIYASH

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Heat 19 of 21
1 BADER HUSSEIN, ALHARAZI

YASSIN ABDELWAHAB, JUBEIRA
ZIAD WALID, HAMMAD

AMMAR MOHAMMED, ABU SHAL
AHMED MAMDOUH, ALBOKHARI
EYAD AHMED, RASLAN
MAHMOUD MOHAMMED, ALIMAM

O ~NO O WN

13
13
13
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13
13
13
13

14
13
14
14
14
14
13
13

15
15
15
15
16
15
15

16
17
15
15
16
15
16
15

15

BELAL MOHAMED SABRY, SHAABAN 16

16
16
17
17
17
16

LEN

LEN
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AC-SPAN
OKD

ACDMY BLAT
OKD

ITHD
ITHD
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ALW
WJ
OLMBY
OLMBY
AHLI

SIXMENT
OKD
A-CORL
JEDDAH
AHLI

DHB
SIXMENT

LEN
ALW
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OLMBY
A-CORL
DHB
ALW

ITHD
AC-WHELS
A-QIMAH
OKD

WJ

WJ
AC-WHELS
OLMBY

43.92
40.01
38.38
35.71
36.83
39.06
43.20
46.06

25535555

38.34
35.11
33.99
32.16
32.57
34.85
35.28
41.47

31.22
20.27
28.26
27.84
27.84
20.21
30.16
31.68
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Heat 20 of 21
1 ABDULRAHIM ABDULKARIM, HUSAIN 26
2 YOUSSEF IDRIS, TAIEB 23
3 SALEM IBRAHEEM, ALSAADI 19
4 HUSSAM OSAMA, ALHARSBI 18
5 ABRAHEM BASSAMI, FAGIH 28
6 ALI MAKI, ALSADH 20
7 NAWWAR MATOUQ, NAWWAR 18

Heat 21 of 21
1 AMAAR HAMIL, SHANDI 36
2 ASEEL ABDULLAH, ALQAHTANI 22
3 ABDULLAH MAMDOUH, BUKHARI 21
4 ABDELRAHMAN OUSAMA, ELSAYES 18
5 MOHANAD MOHAMMED, ALAHMADI 31
6 MAHER AWAD, ALZAIDI 21
7 ABDULRHMAN AMRO, BOKSMATI 26
8 MAJED HASHIM, ALJIFR 21

TSMH
DHB

WJ
ALW
JEDDAH
AHLI

wWJ

DHB
ITHD
AHLI
OKD
ITHD
OKD
JEDDAH
ALW

35.35
34.06
34.14

32.06
30.54
30.28
25.72
28.55
30.30
3191
32.61
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